
Date 

27.03.2025 

Time 7.00 am to 10.00 am 

29.03.2025 

03.04.2025 

07.04.2025 

09.04.2025 

12.04.2025 

15.04.2025 

17.04.2025 

19.04.2025 

21.04.2025 

Notes: 
1 

2, 

3. 

4. 

5. 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

Jaipur. 
March, 2025 

Day 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

Monday 

B.Com. (Hons.) Part-III Exam. 2025 

Sub-Group 
ABST Gr 

EAFM Gr. 
Bus. Admn. 

JABST Gr 
EAFM Gr. 

Bus. Admn. 

|ABST Gr 
EAFM Gr. 

ABST Gr 
EAFM Gr. 

|Bus. Admn. Gr. 

ABST Gr 

ABST Gr 

|ABST Gr 
EAFM Gr. 

Bus. Admn. Gr. Organizational Behaviour 

ABST Gr 

Subject / Paper 
Paper IX (Hons.) (ld/New) 

|Theory and Practice of Auditing/ 
3336-1- Inderect Taxes (0ld) 
Economic Environment in Rajasthan 

Gr.Functional Management 

|ABST Gr 
EAFM Gr. 

Paper X (Hons.) 
|Management Accounting 
Rural Development and Cooperation 

Gr.E-Commerce 

|ABST Gr 

|ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII 
) Tax Planning (Paper-XI) 
International Finance (Paper-XI) 
Insurance 
|ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-Xi/ XII 
(ii) Goods & Service Tax (Paper-XIl) 
Public Economics 

|ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII 
(iii) Cost and Management Audit 
ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII 

Bus. Admn. Gr. Auditing and Management Accounting 

(iv) Operations Research and Quantitative Techniques 
Subsidiary Paper I 

Functional Management 
|Auditing and Management Accounting 

|ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-Xi/ XIl 
(v) Cost Analysis and Cost Control 
Subsidiary Paper--I 

Rural Dev. & Co-0p. 
Functional Management 

Bus. Admn. Gr. Rural Development & Co--operation 
ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-Xl/ XII 
(vi) Computerized Accounting 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 
Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the 
Center Superintendent concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from 
the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained. 
Candidates who are due to appear at B.Com. (Hons) Part-VII Examination alongwith B.Com. 
(Hons) Part-II Examination are advised to note the date(s) of the Examination in the subsidiary 
subjects/Due papers from the programme of the B.Com Part-I Exanmination Placed on the 
College Notice Board. 
Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the 
examinaiton. 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

