UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.Com. (Hons.) Part-III Exam. 2025

Time 7.00 am to 10.00 am

Day	Sub-Group	Subject / Paper
,		Paper IX (Hons.) (Old/New)
27.03.2025 Thursday	ABST Gr	Theory and Practice of Auditing/
		3336-1- Inderect Taxes (Old)
	EAFM Gr.	Economic Environment in Rajasthan
	Bus. Admn. Gr.	Functional Management
29.03.2025 Saturday		Paper X (Hons.)
	ABST Gr	Management Accounting
	EAFM Gr.	Rural Development and Cooperation
	Bus. Admn. Gr.	E-Commerce
03.04.2025 Thursday		ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII
	ABST Gr	(i) Tax Planning (Paper-XI)
	EAFM Gr.	International Finance (Paper-XI)
	Bus. Admn. Gr.	Insurance
07.04.2025 Monday		ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-Xl/ XII
	ABST Gr	(ii) Goods & Service Tax (Paper-XII)
	EAFM Gr.	Public Economics
	Bus. Admn. Gr.	Organizational Behaviour
09.04.2025 Wednesday		ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII
	ABST Gr	(iii) Cost and Management Audit
12.04.2025 Saturday		ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII
	ABST Gr	(iv) Operations Research and Quantitative Techniques
15.04.2025 Tuesday		Subsidiary Paper I
	ABST Gr	Functional Management
	EAFM Gr.	Auditing and Management Accounting
	Bus. Admn. Gr.	Auditing and Management Accounting
17.04.2025 Thursday		ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII
	ABST Gr	(v) Cost Analysis and Cost Control
19.04.2025 Saturday		Subsidiary Paper— Il
	ABST Gr	Rural Dev. & Co—Op.
	EAFM Gr.	Functional Management
	Bus. Admn. Gr.	Rural Development & Cooperation
		ABST Gr. (Hons) Paper-XI/ XII
Monday	ABST Gr	(vi) Computerized Accounting
	Saturday Thursday Monday Wednesday Saturday Tuesday Thursday	Thursday ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. Wednesday ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. ABST Gr ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr. ABST Gr EAFM Gr. Bus. Admn. Gr.

Notes:

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
- Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the
 Center Superintendent concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from
 the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained.
- 4. Candidates who are due to appear at B.Com. (Hons) Part-I/II Examination alongwith B.Com. (Hons) Part-III Examination are advised to note the date(s) of the Examination in the subsidiary subjects/Due papers from the programme of the B.Com Part-I/II Examination Placed on the College Notice Board.
- Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination.

Jaipur. March, 2025 **Controller of Examinations**

130 Ar